List of advice received by the Minister for Maori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 30 Mahuru 2021 — Minister Jackson

Date

01/09/2021

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

03/09/2021

06/09/2021

06/09/2021

07/09/2021

08/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

10/09/2021

10/09/2021

Type
Briefing
Report

Aide Memoire
Briefing
Advice
Briefing
Advice
Advice
Briefing

Briefing

Aide Memoire
Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Title

Approach to the publication of the Accountability documents for 2021

Weekly Report 3 - 9 Mahuru 2021

COVID-19 Maori Dashboard report #3 - 2 Mahuru

Maori Television Service fourth quarter report for the period ending 30 June 2021
COVID-19 daily update - 3 Mahuru

Appointment of Maori Wardens

COVID-19 daily update - 6 Mahuru

COVID-19 daily update - 7 Mahuru

Ngati Maniapoto: Ratification Results

Te Rdnanga o Ngati Whatua Maori Trust Board Order in Council 2021 and Board
Appointments

COVID-19 Maori Dashboard report #4 - 9 Mahuru
Cadetships — Monthly Progress Update — Hereturikoka 2021

Mana Wahine Kaupapa Inquiry tGapapa hearings — How outcomes for wahine Maori are
reflected in current policy thinking



List of advice received by the Minister for Maori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 30 Mahuru 2021 — Minister Jackson

Date

10/09/2021

13/09/2021

14/09/2021

15/09/2021

16/09/2021

16/09/2021

21/09/2021

23/09/2021

23/09/2021

23/09/2021

27/09/2021

29/09/2021

30/09/2021

Type

Report

Aide Memoire
Advice
Advice

Aide Memoire
Report

Briefing

Aide Memoire
Briefing
Report
Aide Memoire
Briefing

Aide Memoire

Title

Weekly Report 10 - 16 Mahuru 2021

Maori Housing Network Pipeline Dashboard

Building Sustainable and Resilient Communities fund - Progress Update — Hereturikoka 2021
COVID-19 Vaccination Update A3

COVID-19 Maori Dashboard Report #5 - 16 Mahuru

Weekly Report 17 - 23 Mahuru 2021

UN Declaration on the Rights of Indigenous Peoples: Approval of targeted engagement
strategy

COVID-19 Maori Dashboard Report #6 - 23 Mahuru
Appointment of Maori Wardens

Weekly Report 24 - 30 Mahuru 2021

Ngaa Rauru Kiitahi - Crown Zoom Hui — 30 September 2021
Maori Covid-19 Vaccine Delivery — Fiscally Neutral Adjustment

COVID-19 Maori Dashboard Report #7 30 Mahuru



List of advice received by the Minister for Maori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 30 Mahuru 2021 — Minister Jackson

Date Type Title
30/09/2021 Briefing Maori Wardens Modernisation update and meeting request
30/09/2021 Report Weekly Report 1 - 7 Whiringa-a-nuku 2021

Note: 14 titles have been withheld as they are under active consideration.



