List of advice received by the Minister for Māori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 30 Mahuru 2021 – Minister Jackson

Date	Туре	Title
01/09/2021	Briefing	Approach to the publication of the Accountability documents for 2021
02/09/2021	Report	Weekly Report 3 - 9 Mahuru 2021
02/09/2021	Aide Memoire	COVID-19 Māori Dashboard report #3 - 2 Mahuru
02/09/2021	Briefing	Māori Television Service fourth quarter report for the period ending 30 June 2021
03/09/2021	Advice	COVID-19 daily update - 3 Mahuru
06/09/2021	Briefing	Appointment of Māori Wardens
06/09/2021	Advice	COVID-19 daily update - 6 Mahuru
07/09/2021	Advice	COVID-19 daily update - 7 Mahuru
08/09/2021	Briefing	Ngāti Maniapoto: Ratification Results
09/09/2021	Briefing	Te Rūnanga o Ngāti Whātua Māori Trust Board Order in Council 2021 and Board Appointments
09/09/2021	Aide Memoire	COVID-19 Māori Dashboard report #4 - 9 Mahuru
10/09/2021	Aide Memoire	Cadetships – Monthly Progress Update – Hereturikōkā 2021
10/09/2021	Aide Memoire	Mana Wāhine Kaupapa Inquiry tūāpapa hearings – How outcomes for wāhine Māori are reflected in current policy thinking

List of advice received by the Minister for Māori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 30 Mahuru 2021 – Minister Jackson

Date	Туре	Title
10/09/2021	Report	Weekly Report 10 - 16 Mahuru 2021
13/09/2021	Aide Memoire	Māori Housing Network Pipeline Dashboard
14/09/2021	Advice	Building Sustainable and Resilient Communities fund - Progress Update – Hereturikōkā 2021
15/09/2021	Advice	COVID-19 Vaccination Update A3
16/09/2021	Aide Memoire	COVID-19 Māori Dashboard Report #5 - 16 Mahuru
16/09/2021	Report	Weekly Report 17 - 23 Mahuru 2021
21/09/2021	Briefing	UN Declaration on the Rights of Indigenous Peoples: Approval of targeted engagement strategy
23/09/2021	Aide Memoire	COVID-19 Māori Dashboard Report #6 - 23 Mahuru
23/09/2021	Briefing	Appointment of Māori Wardens
23/09/2021	Report	Weekly Report 24 - 30 Mahuru 2021
27/09/2021	Aide Memoire	Ngaa Rauru Kiitahi - Crown Zoom Hui – 30 September 2021
29/09/2021	Briefing	Māori Covid-19 Vaccine Delivery – Fiscally Neutral Adjustment
30/09/2021	Aide Memoire	COVID-19 Māori Dashboard Report #7 30 Mahuru

List of advice received by the Minister for Māori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 30 Mahuru 2021 – Minister Jackson

Date	Туре	Title
30/09/2021	Briefing	Māori Wardens Modernisation update and meeting request
30/09/2021	Report	Weekly Report 1 - 7 Whiringa-ā-nuku 2021

Note: 14 titles have been withheld as they are under active consideration.